Location Name
Rio Grande 011 Otowi Bridge
Rio Grande a\ 010wi Bridge
Rio Grande a\ 0 10wi Bridge
Rio Grande al Otowi Bridge
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge
Rio Grande al Otowi Bridge
Rio Grande at OlOwi Bridge

Lab Concat
SId Qual Flag Lab
Mdl Code Code Sample Id Code Ser Lvi Ser Lvi Type Code
0.73 U U CA WR- I 0-24226 GELC
0.73 CAWR-IO-24226 GELC
0.Q7 U U CAWR-IO-24226 GELC
0.002 U U CAWR- IO-24226 GELC 0.2 EPA PR IM DW LVL
O.OS CAWR- IO-24227 GELC
O.OS CAWR-IO-24226 GELC
0.066 CA WR- I 0-24226 GELC 2S0 EPA SEC DW LVL
O.OS J J CAWR- IO-24226 GELC
CA WR-I 0-24226 FLD
0.033 J- CA WR- I 0-24226 GELC 4 EPA PRIM DW LVL
0.3S CA WR- I 0-24227 GELC
0.35 CA WR- I 0-24226 GELC
O.OS CA WR- I 0-24227 GELC
O.OS CAWR- IO-24226 GELC
0.09 CAWR- IO-24227 GELC
0.09 CA WR - I 0-24226 GELC
0.016 J- CA WR - I 0-24226 GELC
O.OS J U CA WR- I 0-24226 GELC 10 EPA PRIM DW LVL
0.10 CAWR- IO-24227 GELC
0.10 CA WR· 10-24226 GELC
0.02 J CAWR- IO-24226 GELC
1.0 CAWR-IO-24226 GELC 2S0 EPA SEC DW LVL
I CAWR- IO-24226 GELC
CA WR - I 0-24226 FLD
2.3 CAWR- IO-24226 GELC
2.4 CAWR- IO-24226 GELC 500 EPA SEC DW LVL
CA WR- I 0-24226 FLD
0.033 U U CA WR-I 0-24226 GELC
0.33 CA WR - I 0-24226 GELC
CA WR- I 0-24226 FLD
CA WR - I 0-24226 FLD 6.S-8.5 EPA SEC DW LVL
0.0 1 H J- CA WR-I 0-24226 GELC 6.S-8 .S EPA SEC DW LVL
Page 1 of 1
. n Name I Start D~